Specification:
ZODIC-M set is a complete system of smoke extraction from
staircases, with variable mechanical compensation air-supply.
ZODIC-M
SMOKE AND HEAT EXTRACTION SET – MECHANICAL
7.1.1
Intended use
ZODIC-M is a complete set of products for smoke and heat

version H
Vertical
version V
Width
C [mm]
Height
D [mm]
Width
C [mm]
Height
D [mm]
ZNZ-1 1,3 2,3 65
900 620 620 960
175 50
ZNZ-1J 1,1 2,4 65 260 62
ZNZ-1.5 1,5 3,1 69
1035 785 785 1135
175 70
ZNZ-1.5J 1,5 3,2 68 260 83
ZNZ-2.2 2,2 4,4 71
1135 960 960 1135
200 80
ZNZ-2.2J 2,2 4,4 68 290 109
ZNZ-3.0 3 7,4 82
1240 960 960 1310
330 110
ZNZ-3.0J 3 5,9 73 290 118
ZNZ-5.5 5,5 13,4 86
1355 1135 1135 1485
330 180
ZNZ-5.5J 5,5 10,5 79 290 167
ZNZ-2 2x 1,3 2x 2,3 68
1600 620 620 1660
175 82
ZNZ-2J 2x 1,1 2x 2,4 68 260 106